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KAUFBELEG: zu BonNr. 16792
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Kunden-Nr.:
Verkäufer-Nr.:
Kasse:

Filial-Nr.:

Seite: 1

40865
000'1
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000

Einzelpreis € Summe € MwSt%

4905524952414 Sony E 50mm/1.8 OSS (SEL50F18B) black

Geräte-Nr.: S01 307001 85

6900574140499 Haida 49 UV PROII MC Slim

20

20

1x

1x

269,00

39,99

269,00

39,99

Nettoumsak€l. 257,49 20% MwSt €: 51,50 Endbetrag €: 308,99

Gegeben Visa €: 308,99

Zurück €: 0,00

Firmenbuch-Nr. FN210273a
ulD-Nr. ATU52316701

Steiermärkische Bank und Sparkassen AG

IBAN: AT64 2081 5000 0006 2810 BIG: STSPAT2G
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